
Archived Schedules2013 MIAC Women's Cross Country Schedule

DATE TEAMS EVENT RESULTS LINKS NOTES

 

AUGUST

Fri., Aug. 30 CON Valley City, GC 1st Results Valley City Invite

  CSB, SCU St. Paul, Minn. See results Results CSB/SCU Dual

Sat., Aug. 31 AUG, BU, SMU Minneapolis, Minn. See results Results Augsburg Home Meet

  GAC St. Peter, Minn. See results Results Gustie Invite

 

SEPTEMBER

Sat., Sep. 07 GAC, CSB Collegeville, Minn.   Recap
| Results Saint John's
Invitational

  MAC St. Bonifacious   Recap Crown Invitational

Fri., Sep. 13 CON Ponderosa (GC)   Results MSU Moorhead Invite

Sat., Sep. 14 AUG, STO River Falls, Wis.   Results UW-River Falls
Invitational

  BU Grinnel, Iowa (Oakland
Acres Golf Course)

  Results Les Duke Invitational

  HU, MAC Decorah, Iowa   Luther Invitational

  SCU, UST River Falls, Wis.   Results Falcon Invitational

  SMU Northfield, Minn.   St. Olaf College

Fri., Sep. 20 CSB South Bend, Ind.   Results National Catholic
Invite

Sat., Sep. 21 CAR, GAC, STO Northfield, Minn. (St. Olaf
College)

  Results St. Olaf Invitational

Fri., Sep. 27 SMU Winona, Minn.   Saint Mary's No-Limit
Invitational

Sat., Sep. 28 AUG, BU, CAR, CON, HU, MAC, SCU,
STO, UST

St. Paul, Minn. (Les
Bolstad/U of M Golf
Course)

  University of
Minnesota Roy Griak
Invitational

 

OCTOBER

Fri., Oct. 04 CAR, GAC, CSB, SCU, SMU, STO Colfax, Wis. (Whitetail Golf
Course)

  UW-Eau Claire Blugold
Invitational

Fri., Oct. 11 CON Hillcrest GC   Jamestown Invitational

Sat., Oct. 12 AUG Cuba City, Wis. (Cole Acres
GC)

  UW-Platteville Pioneer
Invitational

  BU Waverly, Iowa   Dan Huston
Invitational

  HU, MAC, CSB, SCU, UST St. Paul, Minn.   Recap
| Results St. Catherine
Invitational

Sat., Oct. 19 AUG, CAR, CON, GAC, HU, MAC, CSB,
SMU, STO, UST

West Salem, Wis. (Maple
Grove CC)

  UW-La Crosse Tori
Neubauer Invitational

  BU Oshkosh, Wis. (Lake
Breeze Golf Course)

  Oshkosh XC
Invitational
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  SCU Northhampton, Mass.
(Smith College)

  Seven Sisters
Championship

 

NOVEMBER

Sat., Nov. 02 AUG, BU, CAR, CON, GAC, HU, MAC,
CSB, SCU, SMU, STO, UST
*

St. Paul, Minn. (Como Park
Golf Course)

  Recap
| Results
| Photos
|
Video

2013 MIAC
Championships

* Conference
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